Concurs

Distanta.

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceag BENZING
Sincronizare

-

# 31.05.24 19:58:2¢8

00002 733945

GPS

: 31.05.24 19:58:26 +000

: 31.05.24 19:58:25

Por. imbarcati: 055
Nr Serie inel

001 RO 19 71873
002 RO 23 17885
003 RO 22 246881
004 RO 23 17878
005 RO 23 17865
006 RO 20 13288
007 RO 18 28073
008 RO 22 246864
009 RO 21 596353
010 RO 23 228316
011 RO 23 228309
012 RO 23 228328
013 RO 22 246874
D14 RO 23 228338
015 RO 22 246872
O0le RO 23 2283213
DI RO 22 246EB57
018 RO 22 24892
0l1l9 RO 23 17892
020 RO 22 246851
021 RO 23 17868
022 RO 23 17869
023 RO 21 5388350
024 RO 22 246893
025 RO 23 17874
02e BC 23 17890
027 RO 23 228318
0zg RO 19 71889
029 RO 22 2018840
030 RO 23 17875
031 RO 20 23958
032 EQ 23 228303
033 RO 23 228317
034 RO 23 17500
035 RO 23 17864

GBS+

Culo (Nr.inel

| Senzor

DA5930DS
DAO45313
DAQO453E4
DAO45776
DRAQ459F0
DAD458D8
DAO45AC4
DAQ45R44
DASGFT7A4
DAD45585
DAQ45A99
DAD4SA4D
DAOD458BE
DAO45ACD
DAEEFD4C
DE01796E
DA350981
DAS50D8E
DA4ASCO8
DAC3F352
DAB7952A
DR3IS0AZE
DAEEF8AS
DA45S67FB
DEO16ATD
DAZ50CREC
DA3675E6
DAD458E7
DAOD4ASASE
DRD4ASRA47
DAQO45AF4
DAO458D2
DAD45ATC
DAO4ASARS
DAO45ACS

Loc langare :

Data lansarii -

Columbofil

wa

Longitudine :

03h

Data

19:58:32
19:58:54
19:59:04
19:59:20
13:59:30
19:59:38
19:59:44
19:59:48
19:55:52
19:59:58
20:00:00
20:00:04
20:00:08
20:00:12
20:00:28
20:00:30
20:00:36
20:00:40
20:00:45
20:00:50
20:00:56
20:01:02
20:01:06
20:01:10
20:01:14
20:01:19
20:01:24
20:01:37
20:01:42
20:01:45
20:01:50
20:01:54
20:01:59
20:02:02
20:02:09

LORDACHE LiICTAN

nz24
312
n4ag
AlakiL
n04
o2
DZ3
43
060
n31
N2e
0386
Nde
139
44
D34
341
052
17
40
D06
07
158
153
nog
015
133
nz25
164
N10
N20
D26
032
Nls
003

Obgerva:ii



Concurs

Distanta

cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
036 RO 23
037 RO 22
038 RO 22
039 RO 22
040 RO 23
041 RO 22
042 RO 22
043 RO 22
cad RO 21
045 RO 18
046 RO 2L
047 RO 23
048 RO 23
049 RO 23
050 RO 23
051 RO 22
052 RO 23
053 RO 20
054 RO 21
055 RO 22
Semnaturi :

vVersiune SW

Antena Club

00002 733945

31.05.24 19:58:26

L.oc lansare :

Data lansarii :

Columbofil

Longitudine z

GES

31.05.24 19:58:26 +000

31.05.24 19:58:26

245891
246886
246888
228333
246898
246875
12701
596316
28044
596329
17896
228314
17891
228304
246852
17886
23980
596315
246873

2 cator

RO-04.31

===

DAO45A0C
DA0459BD
DAQA4ASATE
DAOC4832
DB017956
DBO1753D
DA350B39
DA3S0AED
DA4A96TER
DA3AG6AD
DAEEFAZ3
DAS515ES
DADAGBAC
DAS9310B
DBO17961
DA1BB138
DAZBEEOE
DA2SCTE3
DR2392B2

GPS+03h

TORDACHE

L TAM

Data

Ora

|RANDGUNICA

S
oF

‘xﬁ
by
\\_?FST]. =10

Comisia cofiftrol

: 031457
BENZING 48901188 aW-4.7 HW-3.1
EENEZTING

20:02:19
20:02:23
20:02:28
20:02:34
20:02:47
20:02:51

20:02:55
20:03:01
20:03:05
20:03:11
20:03:18
20:03:28
20:03:33
20:03:38
20:03:43
20:03:49
20:03:53

20:03:58
20:04:086

CLUB

o

| fog,

Imberec:ra/Deaigilar 2

Serie Cceas

Autorizare

ol sk qe) o & [ G

-2

P



